
Montgomery County Register of Wills 
Telework Contact Info 

Division Contact Email Phone 
New Proceedings Division Joe Kelley jkelley@registers.maryland.gov 240-777-9620
Financial Analysis Division Melissa Seeman mseeman@registers.maryland.gov 240-777-9640
Orphans' Court Assistant Mandy Campbell mcampbell@registers.maryland.gov 240-777-9690
Data Processing Division Ann Rodgers arodgers@registers.maryland.gov 240-777-9670
Delinquencies/Extensions Terry Rodgers trodgers@registers.maryland.gov 240-777-9693
Records Division Karen Moulton kmoulton@registers.maryland.gov 240-777-9680
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